Information required:
1. Pump capacity in liters per minute (LPM) or storage volume required   _________ liters/gal
2. Pump cut-in pressure         _________ BAR/psig
3. Pump cut-out pressure        _________ BAR/ psig
Tank selection
4. Enter drawdown factor from Table 1       _________
5. Divide storage column (line1) by drawdown factor (line 4)    _________
Select Challenge or PressureWave model which satisfies the total volume determined in line 5 or use the sizing

GC130 130 46,56 38,99 34,06
GC170 170 61,7 51,48 45,05
GC240 240 86,68 72,67 63,21
GC310 310 113,55 95 82,89
GC325 325 119,23 99,92 87,05
GC400 450 165,03 139,29 121,5
PressureWave™
Model #’s
Celkový objem
nádoby
Čerpání
1.4/2.7 2.1/3.4 2.7/4.1
BSP litry litry litry litry
PWB-2 2 0,7 0,6 0,5
PWB-8 8 2,9 2,5 2,1
PWB-12 12 4,5 3,6 3,3
PWB-18 18 6,6 5,6 4,87
PWB-24 24 8,4 7 6,1
PWB-40 40 14,6 12,4 10,7
PWB-60 60 19,7 16,3 14,4
PWB-20H 21 7,3 6,2 5,4
PWB-60H 60 19,7 16,3 14,4
PWB-80H 80 28,8 24,8 20,8
PWB-60V 60 19,7 16,3 14,4
PWB-80V 80 28,8 24,8 20,8